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AGENDA 
Student Activities Council 

 

Date: February 28, 2020 

Time: 12:00 p.m. 

Location: Lake Havasu City Campus, Room 204 
 

Purpose. Student Life at Mohave Community College complements and enhances the college academic experience. 

Through cultural, social, and recreational activities, events, and programs, students find camaraderie and personal 

growth opportunities to expand their horizons and further develop leadership skills, engagement, and enrichment 

at MCC. 

 

The Student Activities Council (SAC) at each campus serves as an umbrella to all other student clubs and 

organizations. Campus SACs provide possible assistance in funding and additional guidance in establishing events 

and activities that foster leadership and growth. All registered students are members of the campus SAC and may 

be eligible to run and be elected to hold office, provided they meet the established requirements. 

 
I. Announcements or Additions to the Agenda 

 

II. SAC President’s Announcements 

  

III. Approval of Minutes 

The minutes from the February 14, 2020, SAC meeting need to be approved. 

 

Motion to approve the minutes from the February 14, 2020, SAC meeting. 

 

IV. Treasurer’s Report 

The Treasurer’s Report dated February 4, 2020, was already approved at the  

February 14, 2020, SAC meeting. 

 

V. Important Dates: 

 Monday, March 2 – SAC-sponsored Campus Blood Drive, 10 a.m. – 2 p.m., Building 600 

 Thursday, March 5 – SAC-sponsored Voter Registration Event, Beginning at 10 a.m., Library 

 Saturday, March 7 – SAC-sponsored Hobbies not Habits Event, 1 – 4 p.m., Building 600 and 

Parking Lot 

 Monday, March 9 – Friday, March 13 – SAC-sponsored  Refreshments in Library for            

Mid-Terms Week 

 Wednesday, March 11 – SAC-sponsored AZ Speaks “The Women of Air Force Service Pilots 

(WASPS) of WWII,” 5:30 – 6:30 p.m., Building 600 

 Thursday, March 12 – SAC-sponsored Spring Dance, 6:00 – 8:00 p.m., Building 600 

 Friday, March 13 – Next SAC meeting, 12 – 1 p.m., Room 204 

 Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20 – College Closed for Spring Break 

 Monday, March 30 – Friday, April 3 – SAC-sponsored Up With People Event on LHC Campus 

 Wednesday, April 1  - Census Day, Speaker 12 p.m. – 1 p.m., Building 600 

 Monday, May 4 – Friday, May 8 – SAC-sponsored Refreshments for in Library for Finals Week 

 Thursday, May 8 – Student Recognition Ceremony, 11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m., Building 600 
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 Thursday, May 8 – PTK Stole & Tassel Ceremony, 5:30 – 6:30 p.m., Room 204 

 Monday, May 11 – Spring Term Ends 

 Monday, May 11 – Practical Nursing Pinning Ceremony, 6 – 8 p.m., Building 600 

 Tuesday, May 12 – Nursing Pinning Ceremony, 6 – 8 p.m., Building 600 

 Thursday, May 14 - SGT Pinning, 11 a.m. – 1 p.m., Room 204  

 Thursday, May 14 – PTA Pinning, 4 – 6 p.m., Building 600 

 Friday, May 15 – Commencement 

 Monday, May 25 – College closed for Memorial Day 

 Tuesday, May 26 – Summer Term Begins 

 Monday, July 20 – Summer Term Ends 

 

For further academic dates, click on or copy and paste the following link to view the academic 

calendar: https://www.mohave.edu/assets/2019-20-Academic-Calendar-BOG-Approved-3.8.19.pdf 

 

VI. Old Business 

 

VII. New Business 

A. Up With People 

 

B. Event Participation  

 

C. Strategic Plan 

 

D. Safety 

 

E. Pet Partners 

 

VIII. Club Reports Club Reports—this is the time when the clubs report on previous or future 

activities.  Items for the agenda that require action must be communicated at the beginning 

of the meeting and added under either old or new business. 

A. Bighorn Decoders Computer Club (BDCC) 

B. Physical Therapist Assistant Club (PTA) 

C. Phi Theta Kappa, Alpha Chi Chi Club (PTK) 

D. Student Art League (SAL) 

E. Student Nursing Association (SNA) 

F. Surgical Technology Club (SGT) 

 

IX. Future Event/Project Ideas 

 

X. Adjournment 
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